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Direccion

Cadi

Centro gerontologico
Procuraduria auxiliar
Programa alimentario

Presidencia / Gubernatura 4102
Prestacion de Servicios de Salud a la Comt 4201
Prestacion de Servicios de Salud a la Comt 4203
Prestacion de Servicios de Salud a la Comt 4207
Prestacion de Servicios de Salud a la Comt 4208

6,398,739.23
3,076,344.56
1,466,647.37
945,115.28
643,036.07
267,595.95

6,339,348.19
3,302,949.44
1,346,031.31
830,044.76
572,128.11
288,194.57

6,398,739.23
3,076,344.56
1,466,647.37
945,115.28
643,036.07
267,595.95

6,339,348.19
3,302,949.44
1,346,031.31
830,044.76
572,128.11
288,194.57
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